Wrestling

WILLINGBORO HIGH SCHOOL

ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

Day Date Opponent

December
January

Wed 3
Thu 4
Wed 10
Sat 13
Wed 17
Sat 20
Fri 26
Fri 26
Sat 27
Tue 30
Wed 31
Eebruary

Sat 3
Sat 10
Thu 15
Sat 17
Sun 25

March

Pennsauken @ Holy Cross

Holy Cross Prep Academy

Burlington City

Palmyra, Riverside, Burlington City @ Palmyra
Maple Shade

Ewing

Maple Shade

Lenape

Lenape

Lakewood, Shore Regional @ Shore Regional
Somerville

Burl City, Pemberton, Barnegat @ Burl City
Lawrence

Lawrence

Rancocas Valley (Districts)

Pennsauken (NJSIAA Girls Regionals)

(Note: Events marked with an asterisk (*) are still pending.)

Away
Rescheduled
Canceled
Away

Home

Away
Reschedule
Away

Away

Away
Canceled

Away
Away
Away
Away
Away

5:00

9:00
5:00
12:00

2:30
8:15
4:30

9:00
8:00
6:00
9:00
9:00

All Varsity Practices and Matches at the High School
Schedule Subject to Change

2023-2024

3:45

6:30

10:00

1:50
7:45
2:30

6:30
6:00
4:00
7:30
6:45

R/S'd to 1/3
Canceled

Added
Revised
R/S’d to 1/17
Added
Added
Added
Canceled

Revised
Added

Revised: 2/22/24



