## WILLINGBORO HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC DEPARTMENT

## Wrestling

<u>March</u>

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	Opponent	<u>H/A</u>	H/A Match Time		Bus Time	
<u>Decen</u>	<u>nber</u>						
<u>January</u>							
Wed	3	Pennsauken @ Holy Cross	Away	5:00	3:45		
Thu	4	Holy Cross Prep Academy	Rescheduled R/S'd to 1/3				
Wed	10	Burlington City	Canceled Canceled				
Sat	13	Palmyra, Riverside, Burlington City @ Palmyra	Away	9:00	6:30		
Wed	17	Maple Shade	Home	5:00		Added	
Sat	20	Ewing	Away	12:00	10:00	Revised	
Fri	26	Maple Shade	Reschedule			R/S'd to 1/17	
Fri	26	Lenape	Away	2:30	1:50	Added	
Sat	27	Lenape	Away	8:15	7:45	Added	
Tue	30	Lakewood, Shore Regional @ Shore Regional	Away	4:30	2:30	Added	
Wed	31	Somerville	Canceled	d		Canceled	
<u>February</u>							
Sat	3	Burl City, Pemberton, Barnegat @ Burl City	Away	9:00	6:30		
Sat	10	Lawrence	Away	8:00	6:00		
Thu	15	Lawrence	Away	6:00	4:00		
Sat	17	Rancocas Valley (Districts)	Away	9:00	7:30	Revised	
Sun	25	Pennsauken (NJSIAA Girls Regionals)	Away	9:00	6:45	Added	
ou		. ccation (nooner onto regionals)	Allay	0.00	0.40	,	

(Note: Events marked with an asterisk (\*) are still pending.)

Revised: 2/22/24

All Varsity Practices and Matches at the High School Schedule Subject to Change